
Utp Blackcap 648
EPD'sTag: 648

DOB: Reg. No. 19217165

Sire: Utp Beacon 1123

S A V Beacon 0008

UTP Marguerite 1299

Dam: UTP Blackcap 1586

UTP Blackcap 2285

S A V 004 Density 4336

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 3.7
+ 53

+ 28

+ 94

+ 0.8
+ 51

+ 30

+ 97

Sc

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

I + 28
I + 0.29
I + 0.47

I + 0.027

I + 39
I + 0.30
I + 0.73

I + 0.012

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I + 1.1 I + 50 I + 29I + 96

EPD's

Lot

16
Tattoo: 648

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 528  43.4  776  47.9 60

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 89
 33

 122

 96
 38

 134

$M

 51

$G $B

CED

I + 4

RADG

-14

CEM

I + 5

$W  55 49

CED + 0 + 7

RADG

DOC
HP
CEM + 9+ 0

$M

 68

 55  48

1/26/18

Utp Blackbird 688
EPD'sTag: 688

DOB: Reg. No. 19217168

Sire: Utp Beacon 1123

S A V Beacon 0008

UTP Marguerite 1299

Dam: UTP Blackbird 1026

UTP Blackbird 1399 ET

S A V Final Answer 0035

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

-0.2
+ 52

+ 22

+ 89

+ 0.8
+ 51

+ 30

+ 97

Sc I + 0.89

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

I + 19
I + 0.44
I + 0.35

I + 0.040

I + 39
I + 0.30
I + 0.73

I + 0.012

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I + 1.1 I + 54 I + 26I + 98

EPD's

Lot

16
Tattoo: 688

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 576  43.5  816  47.1 66

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 73
 37

 110

 96
 38

 134

$M

 54

$G $B

CED

I + 9

RADG

-4

CEM

I + 10

$W  55 54

CED + 11 + 7

RADG I + 0.21

DOC I + 16
HP I + 10.3
CEM + 9+ 11

$M

 72

 67  48

2/2/18

Utp Marguerite 748
EPD'sTag: 748

DOB: Reg. No. 19217171

Sire: Utp Final Answer 1245

S A V Final Answer 0035

UTP Blackbird 1399 ET

Dam: UTP Marguerite 286

Utp Marguerite 2254

H P C A Yadi   63

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 2.3
+ 66

+ 33

+ 119

+ 0.3
+ 51

+ 21

+ 89

Sc + 0.90

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 23
+ 0.55
+ 0.48

+ 0.031

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I + 0.6 I + 60 I + 27I + 102

EPD's

Lot

16
Tattoo: 748

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 592  42.8  747  45.4 62

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 75  69
 45

 114

$M

 64

$G $B

CED

I + 8

RADG

-12

CEM

I + 9

$W  54 68

CED + 4 + 11

RADG + 0.21

DOC + 21
HP + 10.7
CEM + 11+ 6

$M

 72

 64  65

2/14/18

1


